UTENTE GENERICO

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF DALLA SECONDA IN POI

quarta senior 1993 1998
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Atleta

PIRAN JENNIFER
ANDREOLI GRETA
RIZZO ILARIA

DEL CAMPANA LETIZIA
SEMPRINI LAURA
MARCOTTO GIULIA
STILE ANGELA
GANZERLA AMANDA
SZALAI GIULIA
BOTTINO DENISE
HOFFER GIULIA
SANCHINI LAURA
CHERUBINI EMMA
FERIOLI NICOL
TEMELLINI CHIARA
ROMANO CAMILLA
MARCESINI ANNA
DE FRANCESCHI NICOLETTA
FIDANZA VALERIA
STAVAGNA SILVIA
CECCHINI VALERIA
VECCHI GLORIA
LOTTAROLI GIULIA
PORTO ALESSIA

Data Nascita Societa

27/07/1998
09/11/1997
08/10/1995
22/06/1998
15/06/1994
03/02/1998
03/02/1998
14/08/1996
12/11/1997
31/01/1995
30/12/1998
11/02/1996
14/09/1996
30/05/1996
29/11/1996
01/08/1993
13/01/1996
24/10/1996
29/09/1996
23/03/1998
17/02/1998
07/10/1996
19/10/1996
28/07/1998

AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)
A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)
A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA RICCIONE (RIMINI)

ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)
ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)
U.P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. PALESTRA A.D. (BOLOGNA)
A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)
ASD GIORGIO LA PIRA (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE)
ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO)

G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI)

A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI)

ASD GYM JOY (MILANO)

GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA)

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA)

ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO)

5.5.D. GYMNICA VITERBO A R.L. (VITERBO)

G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)
ASD GYM JOY (MILANO)

GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA)
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Punti
52,850
52,200
51,350
51,300
51,250
50,550
50,450
50,050
49,850
49,750
49,700
49,150
48,950
48,550
48,400
48,250
47,550
47,500
46,900
46,750
46,600
46,150
46,100
45,150

VOLT
13,950
13,900
13,700
13,950
13,600
14,050
13,950
13,800
13,450
13,450
13,650
13,950
13,800
13,950
14,300
14,000
13,850
13,300
13,300
13,000
13,250
13,650
13,750
13,750

PARA
12,250
12,550
11,600
11,250
11,350
11,500
10,700
10,700
11,950
11,500

9,700
11,250
10,300

9,950

9,850

8,550
10,900

8,550

9,100

8,300
10,850

9,550

8,600
10,200

TRAV
13,350
12,400
12,350
13,400
12,750
12,250
12,700
12,750
11,150
12,000
13,450
12,350
12,700
11,250
11,300
12,700
11,150
12,700
12,400
12,000
11,250
10,850
11,400

9,600

CORP
13,300
13,350
13,700
12,700
13,550
12,750
13,100
12,800
13,300
12,800
12,900
11,600
12,150
13,400
12,950
13,000
11,650
12,950
12,100
13,450
11,250
12,100
12,350
11,600



